+44 (0)1638 716101  |  sales@camdenboss.com  |  www.camdenboss.com
We operate a constant improvement policy, our products are subject to change without notice.
Vers 1
F U S E S
248
P
R
O
T
E
C
T
DIECAST
ACCESSORIES
FUSED TERMINAL
BLOCKS
2 1 4
2 1 7
2 2 6
FUSEHOLDERS
FUSES
R a d i a l  l e a d  f u s e s  ( s q u a r e)
PART NO. RATING I2T
CFST05F/50 50mA 0.000325
CFST05F/63 63mA 0.001580
CFST05F/80 80mA 0.003200
CFST05F/100 100mA 0.005000
CFST05F/125 125mA 0.006250
CFST05F/160 160mA 0.007680
CFST05F/200 200mA 0.024000
CFST05F/250 250mA 0.043750
CFST05F/315 315mA 0.059530
CFST05F/400 400mA 0.080000
CFST05F/500 500mA 0.083000
CFST05F/600 600mA 0.119000
CFST05F/800 800mA 0.192000
CFST05F/1 1A 0.300000
CFST05F/1.25 1.25A 0.468700
CFST05F/1.6 1.6A 0.896000
CFST05F/2 2A 1.200000
CFST05F/2.5 2.5A 2.500000
CFST05F/3.15 3.15A 3.969000
CFST05F/4 4A 7.200000
CFST05F/5 5A 15.000000
CFST05F/6.3 6.3A 47.628000
P r o d u c t  ove r v i ew
• Quick blow and time delay
• 250V rating
• Supplied in taped ammo
pack
• IEC 60127
• C US , ,  approved
SPECIF ICATION
Rating Quick blow
Time delay
250V 50mA-6.3A
250V 40mA-6.3A
Working temperature -55°C to 125°C
Interupt current 35A or 10x In @ 240V
Soldering conditions Infrared reflow
Wave flow
260°C for 20 sec max
260°C for 10 sec max
Electrical characteristics Quick blow
Time delay
60 mins min @ 1.5 In
30 mins max @ 2.1 In
10 msec min @ 2.75 In
3 sec max @ 2.75 In
3 msec min @ 4 In
300 msec max @ 4 In
20 msec max @ 10 In
60 mins min @ 1.5 In
2 mins max @ 2.1 In
400 msec min @
2.75 In
10 sec max @ 2.75 In
150 msec min @ 4 In
3 sec max @ 4 In
20 msec min @ 10 In
150 msec max @ 10 In
CFST05
PART  NO. RATING I2T
CFST05T/40 40mA 0.016000
CFST05T/63 63mA 0.027700
CFST05T/80 80mA 0.019200
CFST05T/100 100mA 0.030000
CFST05T/125 125mA 0.010900
CFST05T/160 160mA 0.133100
CFST05T/200 200mA 0.200000
CFST05T/250 250mA 0.375000
CFST05T/315 315mA 0.545700
CFST05T/400 400mA 1.040000
CFST05T/500 500mA 0.250000
CFST05T/630 630mA 2.302000
CFST05T/800 800mA 3.136000
CFST05T/1 1A 6.500000
CFST05T/1.25 1.25A 12.50000
CFST05T/1.6 1.6A 18.94400
CFST05T/2 2A 32.00000
CFST05T/2.5 2.5A 37.50000
CFST05T/3.15 3.15A 84.34100
CFST05T/4 4A 144.0000
CFST05T/5 5A 162.5000
CFST05T/6.3 6.3A 277.8300
K E Y  F E AT U R E S
5 .0 8 m m  f i x i n g  p i t c h   |  A m m o  p a c ke d  |  Fa s t  b l ow  a n d  t i m e  d e l ay  ve r s i o n s
Q u i c k  b l ow T i m e  d e l a y
5.08±0.1
4.
3±
0.
3
5.08±0.1
Lead wire
(copper wire)
Ø
0.
8
8.45±0.5
4.
25
±0
.5